1
Proximity Sensor E2EQ
A Series of Spatter-preventing
Proximity Sensors with a
Teflon-coated Metal Housing
Teflon*-coated metal housing endures high tighten-
ing torque.
Pre-wired and plug-in models are available.
Long sensing-distance type included in series.
*Teflon is a registered trademark of the Dupont Company and the
Mitsui Dupont Chemical Company for their fluoride resin.
Ordering Information
 Standard Type
Pre-wired Models
Shield Size Sensing  distance Output configuration Models
Shielded M12 3 mm NO E2EQ-X3D1
M18 7 mm
O
E2EQ-X7D1
M30 10 mm E2EQ-X10D1
Plug-in Models
Shield Size Sensing  distance Output configuration Models
Shielded M12 3 mm NO E2EQ-X3D1-M1GJS e ded
M18 7 mm
O
E2EQ-X7D1-M1GJ
M30 10 mm E2EQ-X10D1-M1GJ
 Long Sensing-distance Type
Pre-wired Models
Shield Size Sensing  distance Output configuration Models
Shielded M12 4 mm NO E2EQ-X4X1S e ded
M18 8 mm
O
E2EQ-X8X1
M30 15 mm E2EQ-X15X1
Plug-in Models
Shield Size Sensing  distance Output configuration Models
Shielded M12 4 mm NO E2EQ-X4X1-M1JS e ded
M18 8 mm
O
E2EQ-X8X1-M1J
M30 15 mm E2EQ-X15X1-M1J
E2EQ E2EQ
2
 Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors